
WARD
 

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday

3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday 11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday

4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday 12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday

6-Aug Wednesday 8-Aug Friday 12-Aug Tuesday 14-Aug Thursday 18-Aug Monday

7-Aug Thursday 11-Aug Monday 13-Aug Wednesday 15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday

8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday 17-Oct Friday 21-Oct Tuesday

9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday 20-Oct Monday 22-Oct Wednesday

 

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday

17-Jun Tuesday 20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday

18-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday

20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday 28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday

21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday 29-Aug Friday 3-Sep Wednesday

23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday 31-Oct Friday 4-Nov Tuesday

24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursday 3-Nov Monday 5-Nov Wednesday

  

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday 9-May Friday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday 12-May Monday

2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday 11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday

3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday 14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday

4-Sep Thursday 8-Sep Monday 10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday

5-Sep Friday 9-Sep Tuesday 11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday

6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday 17-Nov Monday 19-Nov Wednesday

7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday 18-Nov Tuesday 20-Nov Thursday

 

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday 23-May Friday

14-May Wednesday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday 27-May Tuesday

17-Jul Thursday 21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday

18-Jul Friday 22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday 24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday

19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday

21-Nov Friday

24-Nov Monday

Chicago (800 N)                        

Kinzie (400 N)

Chicago (800 N)          

Erie (658 N)

Augusta (1000 N)                           

Erie (658 N)

North (1600 N)      

Augusta (1000 N)

North (1600 N)      

Chicago (800 N)

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20
Jefferson (600 W)               

Ogden (1324 W)

Halsted (800 W)      

Racine (1200 W)

Racine(1200 W) 

Greenview (1500 W)

Magnolia (1232 W) 

Milwaukee (1600 W)

Halsted (800 W)       

Elston (1232 W) 

Ashland (1600 W)                 

Ogden (1800 W)

Aberdeen (1100 W) 

Damen (2000 W)

Ashland (1600 W)  

Damen (2000 W)

Racine (1200 W)  

Ashland (1600 W)

Halsted (800 W)      

Racine (1200 W)

Congress (500 S) 

Roosevelt (1200 S)

Madison (0)        

Congress Pkwy (500 S)

Grand (500 N)       

Madison (0)

Grand (500 N)       

Madison (0)

Kinzie (400 N)      

bMadison (0)

Franklin (500 N)       

Madison (0)

Madison (0)          Harrison 

(600 S)

Grand (500 N)       Madison 

(0)

Grand (500 N)      Madison 

(0)

Madison (0)           Harrison 

(600 S)

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10
California (2800 W)     

Kedzie (3200 W)

Western (2400 W) 

Sacramento (3000 W)

Western (2400 W) 

California (2800 W)

Damen (2000 W) Western 

(2400 W)

Damen (2000 W) Western 

(2400 W)

Avers (3832 W)                 

Central Park (3600 W)      

Avers (3832 W)      

Central Park (3600 W)

Kedzie (3200 W)    

Central Park (3600 W)

Homan (3400 W)   

Central Park (3600 W)

Sacramento  (3000 W) 

Homan (3400 W)

Division (1200 N)                 

Chicago (800 N)

Chicago (800 N) 

Governors Pkwy (400 N)

Thomas (1100 N)                

Chicago (800 N)

Chicago (800 N) Governors 

Pkwy (400 N)

Augusta (1000 N)   

Franklin (500 N)

27th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE
SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5



WARD 27th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE
SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5 

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY
28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday

29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday

31-Jul Thursday 4-Aug Monday

1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday

2-Oct Thursday 6-Oct Monday

3-Oct Friday 7-Oct Tuesday

Clark (100 W)                          

Halsted (800 W)

Wells (200 W)           

Halsted (800 W) 

Division (1200 N)                        

Chicago (800 N)

North (1600 N)           

Division (1200 N)

SECTION 21 SECTION 22


